
Swim School Name Contact Name Address (Street) Address (City) State Post Code Email No of free 

lessons offered

Little Swimmers Swim School Hayley Brennan 161 Radnor Drive, Deer Park Victoria deerpark@littleswimmersswimschool.com.au 1

East Coast Swim Academy Kerry Miller Gray Road St Mary's TAS 7214 eastcoastswimacademy@gmail.com 1

Pool 2 Beach Cathy Haynes 135 Marine Drive Tea Gardens Nsw teagardenspool@gmail.com 4

Elizabeth Life Saving Jessica 1 Crockerton Road Elizabeth SA president@elizabethlifesavingclub.org 1

ALTS Dan Taylor 92 Milton Street Alpha Qld 4724 info@alphalearntoswim.com 1

Paradise Swim Academy  Vanuatu Busi NEILL Rue Montmartre Bellevue po box 5026 Port Vila Port Vila Vanuatu 0 busivanuatu@gmail.com 5

Paradise Swim Academy  Vanuatu Busi NEILL Rue Montmartre Bellevue po box 5026 Port Vila Port Vila SE 0 busivanuatu@gmail.com 5

Little Lappers Swim School Sarah van velzen 1 Rotary Ave Bunbury WA 6230 svanvelzen@bunbury.wa.gov.au 1

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre Tiffany Oldrey 443 Morphett Road Oaklands Park 5046 Tiffany.Oldrey@ymca.org.au 1

Swim Mechanix Byford Aimee Davis 57 Abernethy Road Byford WA 6122 Byford@swimmechanix.com.au 1

Swim Mechanix Success Aimee Davis 390 Wentworth Parade Success WA 6164 Success@swimmechanix.com.au 1

AQUAKIDS Angela Rothwell Unit 7, 63A Brenan Street Smithfield New South Wales 2164 learn@aquakidsswimschool.com.au 1

DIANES LERN TO SWIM DIANE TRACY WELBOURN 5 BURGESS RD LAIDLEY HEIGHTS Queensland 4341 dwelbourn2008@hotmail.com 1

Swimming for Life Donna Bray 25 Burns Street Burnett Heads Qld 4670 swimmingforlifebh@gmail.com 5

The Swim Factory Greg Hodge 30 Remount Way Cranbourne West Vic 3977 greg@theswimfactory.com.au 2

Elisha's Palmerston and Rural Swim School Elisha Hunt 71 Farrar Boulavard Farrar NT Palmerston lish77@live.com.au 5

Stellar Learn to Swim Victoria Flood 50 Launceston Street Phillip

Australian Capital 

Territory 2606 victoria.flood@cscc.com.au 1

JUMP Swim School Fyshwick Holly Singh Shop 5, 21 Iron Knob Street FYSHWICK ACT 2609 fyshwick@jumpswimschools.com.au 1

Seaside Swim School Courtney Bridgeman 4 Willunga Place Barney Point QLD 4680 seasideswimschool@outlook.com.au 1

Menai Swim Academy Meghan Wills 788 Old Ilawarra Road NSW 2234 meghan@menaiswimacademy.com.au 1

WIRAC Karen Peters

The Warwick Indoor Recreation and Aquatic 

Centre 29  Palmerin st

Warwick 4370 

QLD karen.peters@ymcaqueensland.org.au 5

Seaside Swim School Courtney 4 Willunga Place Barney Point Queensland 4680 seasideswimschool@outlook.com.au 1

North Shore Swim School Maria Sieben 7 - 31 Erskine Place Burdell QLD 4818 swim@nblc.net.au 1

5 Star Swim Schools Sara Tattoli 17 Bonnal Road Erina NSW 2250 sara@5starswimschools.com.au 1

Meadows swim school Nichole 1029 Meroo Road Meroo meadow NSW 2540 swim@meadowsswim.com 1

Holsworthy Aquatic Centre Annette Yates 26 Huon Cres Holsworthy NSW 2173 annette@holsworthyswimming.com.au 1

Laurie Lawrence Swim School Jody Nixey 110 Greenway Dr Banora Point New South Wales 2486 banora@laurielawrenceswimschool.com.au 5

Shaw Swim Werrington Annette Yates 2/1 Lavin Crt Werrington County New South Wales 2747 annette@shawswim.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Centenary Centenary Aquatic Centre, 400 Gregory Terrace QLD 4000 centenary@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Albany Creek Albany Creek Leisure Centre, 1 Flinders Parade QLD 4035 albanycreek@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Mt Gravatt Hibiscus Sports Complex, 90 Klumpp Rd QLD 4122 mtgravatt@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Parkinson 751 Algester Road QLD 4115 parkinson@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Deagon 120 Board Street QLD 4017 deagon@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Coomera 30 Coomera Grand Dr QLD 4209 coomera@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Robina 1 Arbour Lane QLD 4226 robina@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Kawana 320 Nicklin Way QLD 4575 kawana@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Caloundra 2 Bowman Road QLD 4551 caloundra@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Chermside 375 Hamilton Road QLD 4032 chermside@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Smithfield 450 Captain Cook Hwy NSW 4878 smithfield@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Albion 10 Albion Rd, Albion QLD 4010 albion@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Ashgrove Ashgrove Memorial Park, Ashgrove QLD 4060 ashgrove@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Burleigh Heads 55 Goodwin Tce, Burleigh Heads QLD 4220 burleighheads@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Chermside 395 Hamilton Rd, Chermside QLD 4032 chermside@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Centenary 79 Seventeen Mile Rocks Rd, Jindalee QLD 4074 centenary@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Colmslie 400 Lytton Rd, Morningside QLD 4170 colmslie@rackleyswimming.com.au 1



Rackley Swimming Coolum 6-8 Don Duke Dr, Coolum QLD 4573 coolum@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Everton Park McDowall St, Everton Park QLD 4053 evertonpark@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Goodlife Health Clubs Cnr McCullough St & Kessels Rd, Macgregor QLD 4109 goodlife@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Hendra 188 Tufnell Rd, Banyo QLD 4014 hendra@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Logan West 42 Sports Dr, Underwood QLD 4119 loganwest@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Mount Warren Park 300 Mt Warren Blvd, Mount Warren Park QLD 4207 mountwarrenpark@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming North Lakes 10 The Corso, North Lakes QLD 4509 northlakes@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Parkwood 76-122 Napper Rd, Parkwood QLD 4214 parkwood@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Sandgate 231 Flinders Pde, Sandgate QLD 4017 sandgate@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Southport

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre, Marine Parade, 

Southport QLD 4215 southport@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Springfield Springfield Central Aquatic Centre, Springfield QLD 4300 springfield@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Victoria Point 10-12 Bunker Rd, Victoria Point QLD 4165 victoriapoint@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Westside 27 Allbutt St, Inala QLD 4077 westside@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Wynnum West 202 Preston Rd, Manly West QLD 4179 wynnumwest@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Morayfield Morayfield Shopping Centre, Morayfield QLD 4506 morayfield@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Kawana 16 Sportsmans Parade, Bokarina QLD 4575 kawana@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Hibiscus 90 Klumpp Rd, Upper Mount Gravatt QLD 4122 hibiscus@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Jindalee Cnr Sinnamon Rd & Jindalee Blvd, Jindalee QLD 4074 jindalee@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Redcliffe 10 Lamington Dr, Redcliffe QLD 4020 redcliffe@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Cleveland 26-28 Shore St West, Cleveland QLD 4163 cleveland@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Runcorn 37 Bonemill Rd, Runcorn QLD 4113 runcorn@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Chermside North 395 Hamilton Rd, Chermside North QLD 4032 chermside.north@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Toowong 66 Josling St, Toowong QLD 4066 toowong@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Nundah 20 Boyd St, Nundah QLD 4012 nundah@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Gumdale 277 Tilley Rd, Gumdale QLD 4154 gumdale@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Indooroopilly Cnr Lambert & Station Rd, Indooroopilly QLD 4068 indooroopilly@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Yeppoon Cooee Bay Sports Complex, Cooee Bay QLD 4703 yeppoon@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Ipswich 1 Lions Park Dr, Ipswich QLD 4305 ipswich@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

Rackley Swimming Oxley Oxley State School, Oxley QLD 4075 oxley@rackleyswimming.com.au 1

YMCA Stanthorpe 45 Marsh St, Stanthorpe QLD 4380 stanthorpe@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Victoria Point 128 Link Road, Victoria Point QLD 4165 victoriapoint@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Warwick 29 Palmerin St, Warwick QLD 4370 warwick@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Casey RACE 65 Berwick-Cranbourne Rd, Cranbourne VIC 3977 caseyrace@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Dandenong Oasis Cnr Heatherton Rd & Cleeland St, Dandenong VIC 3175 dandenong@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Noble Park 9 Memorial Dr, Noble Park VIC 3174 noblepark@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Hawthorn Aquatic 1 Grace St, Hawthorn VIC 3122 hawthorn@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Kew Recreation Centre 383 High St, Kew VIC 3101 kew@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Macleod Recreation Centre 203 Greensborough Rd, Macleod VIC 3085 macleod@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Northcote Aquatic 180 Victoria Rd, Northcote VIC 3070 northcote@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Glen Eira 1 Victoria St, Prahran VIC 3181 glenira@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Monash Aquatic 626 Waverley Rd, Glen Waverley VIC 3150 monash@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Richmond Recreation 111 Gleadell St, Richmond VIC 3121 richmond@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Epping Leisure City 775 High St, Epping VIC 3076 epping@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Craigieburn 127 Craigieburn Rd, Craigieburn VIC 3064 craigieburn@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Broadmeadows Aquatic 41-85 Tanderrum Way, Broadmeadows VIC 3047 broadmeadows@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Sunshine Leisure Centre 5 Kennedy St, Sunshine VIC 3020 sunshine@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Ballarat Aquatic Barkly St, Ballarat VIC 3350 ballarat@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Bendigo Aquatic Centre 70 Barnard St, Bendigo VIC 3550 bendigo@ymca.org.au 1

YMCA Fleurieu  Aquatic Centre 4 Ocean Rd Chiton SA SA 5211 fleurieuaquatic@ymcasa.org.au

YMCA Port Lincoln Leisure Centre 2 Jubilee Drive Port Lincoln SA 5606 SA 5606 pllc@ymcasa.org.au

YMCA Purruna Spencer Newton Centre Scotch College,Blythewood Road, Torrens Park SA 5062 purruna@ymcasa.org.au



YMCA Parks Recreation and Sports Centre 46 Cowan St Angle Park SA 5010 5010 parksrsc@ymcasa.org.au

YMCA Valleys Lifestyle Centre 180 Main North Road Clare SA 5453 thevalleys@ymcasa.org.au

YMCA Thebarton Aquatic Centre 10 Meyer St, Torrensville SA 5031 5031 thebarton@ymcasa.org.au

YMCA Whyalla Recreation Centre 5 Racecourse Rd Whhyalla Norrie SA 5608 whyalla@ymcasa.org.au

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre,  443 Morphett Road, Oaklands Park SA SA
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